
     

Standard Features
All Aluminum Floors and Decks
Aluminum Transom
Lock Track Extruded Gunnels
12V Power Outlet
6 Gauge TM Wiring with Breaker
3 Across Bench Seating with Under Seat Storage and Matching
Fold Down Fishing Seat
Custom Fiberglass Console with Tachometer, Fuel Gauge, and
Easy Touch Switching
Aerated Livewell with Timer
Rawhide™ Coating on Gunnel and Throughout Interior
Custom Built Triton® Trailer with Swing Away Tongue Jack
13" Silver Directional Wheels with Radial Tires
Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Warranty

$175
$19,982 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 144 Months, 5.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 
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Specifications
Length 17' 6"

Beam 86 " 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
$18,395 USD

Options and Upgrades 
Plexiglass Windshield
Gun Box
Shadowgrass® Camo Paint
Aluminum Prop
Boat Buckle Tie Downs
Aluminum Spare with Radial Tire
Fire Extinguisher 
Transom Saver 
Prep Fee(Includes $50 of Gas) 

Value Price As Shown

$19,982 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2020 1760 SC

+$84
+$348
+$367
+$184
+$139
+$215
+$25 
+$75 
+$150 


