



2020 1760 SC

## **Standard Features**

- All Aluminum Floors and Decks
- Aluminum Transom
- Lock Track Extruded Gunnels
- 12V Power Outlet
- 6 Gauge TM Wiring with Breaker
- 3 Across Bench Seating with Under Seat Storage and Matching Fold Down Fishing Seat
- Custom Fiberglass Console with Tachometer, Fuel Gauge, and Easy Touch Switching
- · Aerated Livewell with Timer
- Rawhide<sup>™</sup> Coating on Gunnel and Throughout Interior
- Custom Built Triton® Trailer with Swing Away Tongue Jack
- 13" Silver Directional Wheels with Radial Tires
- Vault® Hubs with 10 Year Warranty



© 2019 White River Marine Group (V190919)

pecifications
17' 6"
86 "

## No Haggle No Hassle National Price

Specifications

Length

Beam

\$18,395 USD

## **Options and Upgrades**

1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Plexiglass Windshield	+\$84
Gun Box	+\$348
Shadowgrass <sup>®</sup> Camo Paint	+\$367
Aluminum Prop	+\$184
Boat Buckle Tie Downs	+\$139
Aluminum Spare with Radial Tire	+\$215
Fire Extinguisher	+\$25
Transom Saver	+\$75
Prep Fee(Includes \$50 of Gas)	+\$150

## **Value Price As Shown**

\$19,982

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.